RECEIVED JUN 15, 2016 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-160807

Tariff No.	27					39th	_ Revised Pag	je No.	1
	ame/Permit Nur rade Name(s)			-	c. & Rabanco pany, Allied Was	-	es - G-60 f Kent, & Republic S	ervices of Kent	
Registered T		cained in this y supplement are before riginal page. Current Revision 2 39 O O O O O O O O O O O I 2 3 2 O 1 1 31 6 1 4 32	e tariff are lisents to the tae, the issue	CHECK sted below in ariff listed or or this listed or this l	Current Revision 1 O 28 28 27 27 3 O 1 5 11 10 9 9 7 O	ve order. T	Page C Number R		
Issued by:	Abby Hart, Rev	venue Shar	e Administra	ator					
•	June 15, 2016					Effe	ective Date:	August	1, 2016
	• ,		Da	ate:			Ву:		

Tariff No.	27					31st	Revised Page	No.	21
•		•				0.00	rtoviood r ago		
	Permit Number:	Fiorito Enterprises	, Inc. & Rabanco	Companies - G-6)				
Registered Trade				Allied Waste Servi					
		<u>m 100 Resid</u>	dential Servi	ce Monthly F	<u> Rates (continu</u>	<u>ued on next p</u>	<u>age)</u>		
Rates in this item	apply:								
	e collection, curbs roperty. This inclu						for		
	ns, etc., where se						or		
(2) When require	ed by a local gove	rnment servic	e level ordina	ance, solid wa	ste collection	, curbside			
	d yardwaste serv						nomes,		
	ns, and apartmen	•	ess than 4 re	esidential units	, where servi	ce is billed			
to the proper	ty owner or mana	ıger.							
Rates helow ann	ly in the following	service area:		Appendix A	Δ				
rates below app	ly in the following	Scrvice area.		Аррения /	`				
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste /			Optional		
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Organics			Container		
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Service Rate			Rental		
20 gallon can	WG/EOWR	\$9.31	\$7.90	\$9.22			\$1.02		
1 Can	WG/EOWR	\$15.24	\$7.90	\$9.22			\$0.65		
2 Can	WG/EOWR	\$24.68	\$7.90	\$9.22			\$1.31		
3 Can	WG/EOWR	\$35.35	\$7.90	\$9.22			\$1.96		
4 Can	WG/EOWR	\$47.25	\$7.90	\$9.22			\$2.61		
5 Can	WG/EOWR	\$57.81	\$7.90	\$9.22		1	\$3.26		
32 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$13.96	\$7.90	\$9.22			\$1.27		
64 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$22.50	\$7.90	\$9.22			\$1.27		
96 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$30.20	\$7.90	\$9.22		1	\$1.27		
1 Can	MG/EOWR	\$5.97	\$7.90	\$9.22			\$0.65		
Recycle Only Yardwaste Only			\$9.04	\$10.46			¢1 07		
	0	0	C Oth \\/		Maratha Carlos	\A/D \A/	\$1.87		
Frequency or Service	Codes: WG=Weekly			cling; MR=Monthly					
		LOVIN=LVery Of	iller week itecy	cirrig, iviix=ivioritrii	Recycling, List	officis used by C	ompany.		
Note 1: Descript	ion/rules related t	o recycling pro	ogram are sh	nown on page2	3.				
	ion/rules related t								
	on to the recycling					66)(A) applies			
		,		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	, , , ,	-/(/ -//			
	(Notes for this ite	m are continu	ed on next p	age)					
	•			3 /					
			Re	cycling rates	on this page	e expire on:	July 3	31, 2017	
						-	•		
Issued By:	Abby Hart, Reve	nue Share Adr	ministrator						
Issue Date:	June 15, 2016					Effe	ective Date:	August	1, 2016
			(Fo	r Official Use	Only)				
Docket No. TG-			Date:		Rv	:			
					Jy	-			

				27												32nd	•	Revised I	Pag	e No.		25
Company Name/ Registered Trade			er:					to Enterprises			-		of K	ent, & Republi	c Ser	vices of Kent						
						Item	105	Multi-far	nily S	Service - R	ates	per Conta	aine	<u>r</u>								
Service Area: Un	incor	porate	d King	County	′																	
	20	Gallon	32 0	Gallon	6	34 Gallon		96 Gallon		1 Yard		1.5 Yard		2 Yard		3 Yard		4 Yard		6 Yard		8 Yard
Permanent Accts																						
First Pick-up	\$	4.05	\$	4.05	_	6.71	_	10.00		21.22	\$	28.70		39.82		56.78		71.19		106.31	\$	135.06
Each Add'l Pick-up	\$	4.05 8.72	\$	4.05 8.72	_	6.71 10.09	_	10.00 12.50		21.22	\$	28.70 30.55		39.82 43.27		56.78 60.12	\$	71.19 74.36		106.31 112.12	\$	135.06 137.70
Special Pick-ups Monthly Rent	\$	1.27	\$	1.27	\$	1.53	_	1.53	_	11.02	\$	11.47	\$	12.19		13.06	\$	13.97	\$	16.57	\$	19.23
wontniy Kent	φ	1.21	Ψ	1.21	Ψ	1.55	Ψ	1.55	Ψ	11.02	Ψ	11.47	Ψ	12.13	Ψ	13.00	φ	13.31	Ψ	10.57	Ψ	13.23
Temporary Account																						
nitial Delivery									\$	40.80	\$	40.80	\$	40.80	\$	40.80	\$	40.80	\$	40.80	\$	40.80
Pickup Rate							1		\$	22.72	\$	30.55	\$	43.27	\$	60.12	\$	74.36	\$	112.12	\$	137.70
Rent Per Day									\$	1.02	Ĺ	\$1.02	Ť	\$1.02	Ť	\$1.02	Ĺ	\$1.02	Ĺ	\$1.02		\$1.02
Rent Per Month									\$	11.02	\$	11.47	\$	12.19	\$	13.06	\$	13.97	\$	16.57	\$	19.23
Note 1:												ng service	s.									
Note 2:				•				cling progr				ription/rule	e ro	lated to								
Note 2.								n page n/a		5 ф П/а. ∟	/esci	ipiloninule	5 16	ialeu lo								
Note 2:								able) is: (\$		\(\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	ord											
Note 3: Note 4:			,	٠.	,			, ,	10.5 I		aiu.											
NOIG 4.			Custo					anvica radı	IDC#D	/	ם,,,,ם	r unite ara	nicl	ed un on	2							
			nartic							d even if t				ked up on a		etomer						
				ılar trip.	No	credit wil	l be	given for p		d even if t				ked up on a be given i		stomer						
Note 5:			fails to	ılar trip. set rec	No epta	credit wil	l be	given for p ollection.	artial	d even if f ly filled ca	ns.	No credits	will	be given i	f cus							
Note 5:			fails to	ılar trip. set rec narge fo	No epta r an	credit wil	l be	given for p ollection.	artial	d even if f ly filled ca	ns.	No credits	will		f cus							
Note 5:	I		fails to	ılar trip. set rec	No epta r an	credit wil	l be	given for pollection.	artial	d even if f ly filled ca can, unit, t	ns.	No credits	will	be given i	f cus				ı	Rate per	recer	otacle
Note 5:			fails to The ch regula	ılar trip. set rec narge fo r pickup	No epta r an is:	credit wil acles out occasion	l be	given for pollection. tra resider	artial	d even if f ly filled ca can, unit, t otacle	ns.	No credits	will	be given i	f cus	on a	ecei	otacle		Rate per		
Note 5:			fails to The ch regula	Ilar trip. Iset recharge for pickup	No epta r an o is:	credit will cles out to occasion ottacle	l be	given for p bllection. tra resider Rate per Per p	artial	d even if f ly filled ca can, unit, t otacle	ns.	No credits	will	be given i	can	on a		otacle			recep	
Note 5:			fails to The ch regula	llar trip. set rec harge fo r pickup ype of re lon can	No epta r an o is:	credit will cles out to occasion ottacle	l be	given for pollection. Attra resider Rate per Per p \$2.55	artial ortial ortial ortial ortial ortial ortial ortial ortial ortical	d even if f ly filled ca can, unit, t otacle	ns.	No credits	will	be given i	can	on a Type of rigallon tote		otacle		Per		
Note 5:			fails to The ch regula T 32-gal Mini-ci	llar trip. set rec harge fo r pickup ype of re lon can	No epta r an o is: ecep or u	credit will cles out to occasion ottacle	l be	given for p bllection. tra resider Rate per Per p	artial ntial c recep picku	d even if f ly filled ca can, unit, t otacle	ns.	No credits	will	be given i	can	on a Type of r gallon tote ner:		otacle		Per		
Note 5:			fails to The ch regula T 32-gal Mini-ca Micro-	ular trip. set recharge for pickup ype of relon can	No epta r an o is: ecep or u	credit will cles out to occasion ottacle	l be	given for p bllection. tra resider Rate per Per p \$2.55 n/a	artial	d even if f ly filled ca can, unit, t otacle	ns.	No credits	will	be given i	can 90-	Type of rigallon totener:		otacle		Per		
Note 5: Note 6:			fails to The ch regula T 32-gal Mini-ca Micro- 60-gal Custon Add'l F area in	ular trip. set recent r	No epta r an r an o is: eccep or u n r ay reterate the company reterate	credit wil cles out occasion ctacle nit equest no (C) per ccustomer	mor an/ui resid	given for pollection. Rate per Per p \$2.55 n/a n/a e than one nit. Service	recepoicku	d even if if ly filled ca can, unit, totacle p	oter	No credits , mini-can, on an "on on the norr es service	or r	be given i micro-mini- " basis, at	can 90- Oth Oth	Type of r gallon tote her: her: her:	r	otacle		Per		
	 	ssessec	fails to The ch regula T 32-gal Mini-ca Micro- 60-gal Custon Add'l F area in than n	ular trip. set recharge for r pickup ype of rulon can an mini-can lon totel mers ma Pick-up n which ormal se	No epta r an r an o is: ecceptor u n r r ay refrate (checked)	credit wilcles out occasion otacle nit equest no (C) per occustomer duled pick nlatching ocharge of	morran/unresidud de	given for pollection. tra resider Rate per Per J \$2.55 n/a n/a e than one nit. Servic des. Note: ay, rates fo	artial critical creception of the pickup of	d even if the second of the se	ns. oter.	on an "on on the norres service will apply.	call mal to b	be given i micro-mini- l" basis, at scheduled be provided	can 90- Oth Oth oth on	Type of r gallon tote her: her: her: cup day for other	the ttes,		17	Per		
Note 6: Accessorial char	ges as	ssesseo	fails to The ch regula T 32-gal Mini-ca Micro- 60-gal Custon Add'l F area in than n	ular trip. set reclarge for pickup ype of relon can an mini-can lon totel mers ma Pick-up n which ormal se	No epta r an r an is: eceptor u n r ay retethe cochec	credit wil cles out i occasion ctacle nit cquest no (C) per c customer duled pick nlatching charge o ns in order	morran/un de to for the foretrap in the foretr	given for pollection. tra resider Rate per Per J \$2.55 n/a n/a e than onenit. Services. Note: ay, rates for some sider.	artial critical creception of the pickup of	d even if the second of the se	ns. oter.	on an "on on the norres service will apply.	call mal to b	be given i micro-mini- l" basis, at scheduled be provided	can 90- Oth Oth oth on	Type of r gallon tote her: her: her: cup day for other	the ttes,	or	17	Per		
Note 6: Accessorial charges	ges as	ssessec	fails to The ch regula T 32-gal Mini-ca Micro- 60-gal Custon Add'l F area in than n	ular trip. set reclarge for pickup ype of relon can an mini-can lon totel mers ma Pick-up n which ormal se	No epta r an r an r is: ecep or u n r ray re rate the condense of the conde	credit wil cles out i occasion ctacle nit cquest no (C) per c customer duled pick nlatching charge o ns in order	morran/un de to for the foretrap in the foretr	given for pollection. tra resider Rate per Per J \$2.55 n/a n/a e than one nit. Servic des. Note: ay, rates fo	artiali recep picku picku ff cu ff cu assessid wa	d even if the state of the stat	ns. oter: onth, red cequir ups v	on an "on on the norries service will apply. up for ope	call mal to b	be given i micro-mini- l" basis, at scheduled be provided	can 90- Oth Oth oth on	Type of r gallon tote her: her: her: cup day for other closing ga	the	or	17	Per y	-	
Note 6: Accessorial charges	ges as	ssessed	fails to The ch regula T 32-gal Mini-ca Micro- 60-gal Custon Add'l F area in than n	ular trip. set recharge for pickup ype of rulon can an mini-can lon totel mers ma Pick-up n which ormal se	No epta r an r an r is: ecep or u n r ray re rate the condense of the conde	credit wil cles out i occasion ctacle nit cquest no (C) per c customer duled pick nlatching charge o ns in order	morran/un de to for the foretrap in the foretr	given for pollection. tra resider Rate per Per J \$2.55 n/a n/a e than one nit. Servic des. Note: ay, rates fo	artiali recep picku picku ff cu ff cu assessid wa	d even if the second of the se	ns. oter: onth, red cequir ups v	on an "on on the norries service will apply. up for ope	call mal to b	be given i micro-mini- l" basis, at scheduled be provided	can 90- Oth Oth oth on	Type of r gallon tote her: her: her: cup day for other closing ga	the	or y 31st, 20 °	17	Per y	-	D
Note 6:			Tails to The chregula Tag-gal Mini-ca Micro- 60-gal Custon Add'l Farea in than n I (lids, u A gate moving	ular trip. set recharge for pickup ype of rulon can an mini-can lon totel mers ma Pick-up n which ormal se	No epta r an o is: eceptor u o is: eceptor u o is: eceptor u o n o is: eceptor u o n o is: eceptor u o is: ece	credit wilcles out occasion ctacle nit equest no (C) per ccustomer duled pick nlatching charge c ns in order	morran/uurresiduup d	given for pollection. tra resider Rate per Per p \$2.55 n/a n/a e than one nit. Servic des. Note: ay, rates fo	artiali crecepiocku	d even if the state of the stat	ons. oter. ponth, red (equir) poick Rea	on an "on on the norries service will apply. up for ope	call mal to b	be given i micro-mini- l" basis, at scheduled be provided	can 90- Oth Oth oth on	Type of r gallon tote her: her: her: cup day for other closing ga	the	or y 31st, 20 °	17	Per y	-	D

														1
Tariff No.	27									2	28th	Rev	ised Page	No. 28
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)		o Enterprises Meridian Dis					Kent, & R	epublic Servic	es of Kent				
J					1 //			,						
	C	ompad		rial (C	ustomer-	owned		- MUL	mpany's V TI-FAMIL\ kup		OMERS			
						·			·					
Service Are	ea: Unincorporated K	ing C	ounty											
NOTE: The	rates on this page ap	ply to	compacto	rs wit	h compac	tion rat	ios of up t	o 3.5 to	1.					
							0.							
Danmanant	Size or Type of Contain nanent Service 1 Yard 2 Yard 3 Yard 4 Yard 5 Y											C \/-		ı
Permanent Monthly P		1 Ya	ara	2 Ya	ıra	3 Yard		4 Yard	1	5 Yard		6 Ya	ard	
	Rent (if applicable)	Φ	110.01	Ф	160 54	¢	209.11	¢.	247 17	¢	205 01	Ф	261.60	
First Pick		\$	119.81	\$	168.54	\$		\$	247.17	\$	285.81	\$	361.69	
	itional Pickup	\$	119.81	\$	168.54	_	209.11	\$	247.17	\$	285.81	\$	361.69	
Special Pi		\$	119.81	\$	168.54	\$	209.11	\$	247.17	\$	285.81	\$	361.69	
Temporary		-								1		_		1
Initial Deli		-												
Pickup Ra														
	Calendar Day													
Rent Per	Month													
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4:	particular trip. No cree Permanent Sesrvice: be the same. If rent i Rates contained in th Recycling debit/ <cree< th=""><th>If rens s not s</th><th>it is showi shown, it i</th><th>n, the s to b \$6.07</th><th>rate for the included</th><th>ne first d in the for recy</th><th>pickup and rate for the</th><th>e first p</th><th></th><th>pickup n</th><th>nust</th><th></th><th></th><th></th></cree<>	If rens s not s	it is showi shown, it i	n, the s to b \$6.07	rate for the included	ne first d in the for recy	pickup and rate for the	e first p		pickup n	nust			
Accessorial	charges assessed (lid A gate obstruction ch obstructions in order	arge o	of \$1.50 w	ill be	assessed	l per pic	ck up for o	pening	, unlocking	j, or clos	ing gates,	or m	oving	
							Recyc	ling ra	tes on thi	s page e	expire on:			July 31, 2017
Issued By:	Abby Hart, Revenue	Share	Administ	rator										
Issue Date:	June 15, 2016				/-	or Offic	ial Use Oı	2/14)		Effec	tive Date:		,	August 1, 2016
					(1-1	or Onic	iai USE UI	ııy <i>)</i>						
Docket No.	TG		C	ate: _				By:						

Tariff No.	27									2	28th	Rev	ised Page	No. 29	
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)				Rabanco Co			Cent. & R	epublic Servic	ces of Kent					
. tog.oto.ou			orialari Bio		70111pairty; 7 till	ou muoto	00111000 011	torn, arr	000000	700 01 110111					
	С	ompac		rial (C	Customer-	owned		- MUL	ompany's V TI-FAMILY ckup		OMERS				
Service Are	ea: Unincorporated K	ling Co	ounty												
NOTE: The	rates on this page ap	nly to (compacto	re wit	h compac	tion rat	ine hatwa	n 3.5	to 1 and 5	to 1					
NOIL. IIIE	riales on this page ap	piy to t	compacio	is wit	ii compac	lion rai	ios permer	311 3.3	io i and 5	10 1					
							Siz	e or Tv	pe of Con	tainer					
Permanent	Service	1 Ya	ard	2 Ya	ard	3 Yard		4 Yar		5 Yard		6 Ya	ard		
	Rent (if applicable)				+-		-		-						
First Pick		\$	133.35	\$	203.69	\$	258.62	\$	313.57	\$	368.52	\$	423.45		
	litional Pickup	\$	133.35	\$	203.69	_	258.62	\$	313.57	\$	368.52	_	423.45		
Special Pi		\$	133.35	\$	203.69	\$	258.62	\$	313.57	\$	368.52	\$	423.45		
Temporary		+ *	100.00	Ψ	200.00	Ψ	200.02	Ψ	010.01	Ψ	000.02	Ψ	120.10		
Initial Deli															
Pickup Ra		1						1				1			
	Calendar Day														
Rent Per															
TOTAL OF	IVIOTILIT			ı		1		<u> </u>							
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4:	Permanent Sesrvice: be the same. If rent Rates contained in the Recycling debit/ <creen< th=""><th>If renis not s</th><th>it is showi shown, it i</th><th>n, the s to b</th><th>rate for the included</th><th>ne first d in the</th><th>pickup and rate for th</th><th>e first</th><th></th><th>pickup n</th><th>nust</th><th></th><th></th><th></th></creen<>	If renis not s	it is showi shown, it i	n, the s to b	rate for the included	ne first d in the	pickup and rate for th	e first		pickup n	nust				
Accessorial	charges assessed (lic A gate obstruction ch obstructions in order	narge o	of \$1.50 w	ill be	assessed	l per pic			, unlocking tes on thi					July 31, 2017	
Issued By:	Abby Hart, Revenue	Share	Administr	ator											
Issue Date:	June 15, 2016									Effec	tive Date:			August 1, 2016	
					(F	or Offic	ial Use Or	nly)		·					
								_							
Docket No.	TG		D	ate:				_ By:							

	Name/Permit Number: Trade Name(s) Non-C	Kent-Merid			oanco Comp	panie	os C 60								
	Non-C			sai Comp	any, Allied		es - G-60 ste Services of Ke	ent, &	Republic Serv	ices of Kent					
		Compacte	d Mater	ial (Co	mpany-o	wn	e To Dispo ed container drop box, pe) - M	ULTI-FAMI		OMER	RS			
Service Ar	ea: Unincorporated Ki	ing Coun	ty												
		12.1				_			pe of Cont				- >		
Permanen		10 Yard		15 Yard		20 Yard		25 Yard		30 Ya			5 Yard	40 Yard	
First Pick	Rent (if applicable)		39.78 46.58	\$	41.82 155.26	\$	43.86 163.93	<u>\$</u> \$	45.90 172.60		15.90 31.28	\$	47.94 189.95	<u>\$</u> \$	47.94 198.63
	ditional Pickup	<u> </u>	46.58		155.26	\$	163.93	\$	172.60		31.28	\$	189.95	\$	198.63
Special F			51.68		160.36	\$	169.03	\$	177.70		36.38	\$	195.05	\$	203.73
Temporary		Ť		,				,				,		•	
Initial De		\$	91.80	\$	91.80	\$	91.80	\$	91.80	\$ 9	1.80	\$	91.80	\$	91.80
Pickup R	ate	\$ 1	46.58	\$	155.26	\$	163.93	\$	172.60		31.28	\$	189.95	\$	198.63
	Calendar Day	\$	3.93	\$	3.93	\$	3.93	\$	3.93		3.93	\$	3.93	\$	3.93
Rent Per	Month	\$		\$		\$		\$		\$		\$		\$	
	Permanent Service: (1) Service is defined requires more frequer (2) If a drop box is retmonthly rent shall be charges will be prorat (3) If rent is shown, the If rent is not shown, it Recycling (credit)/deb	nt service, ained by a charged, ed when a e rate for is to be in	or unlesse custor but no continued the first noticed cable) is	ess puti mer for charges box is re t pickup in the i	rescibles a full mo s will be a etained f o and ea rate for th 31)(A) pe	are onth ass or o ch a he f	e involved. and no pick essed for pic only a portion additional pic first pickup. ard.	cups ckups of a ckup	are ordered s. Monthly a month.	d, the rental	nt				
Accessoria	I charges assessed (lide Lock rental \$10.00/m A gate obstruction cha obstructions in order t	o./locking arge of \$1	device	(N) be ass	,	er p	oick up for op	enin	ıg, unlockir	ıg, or closi	ing ga	tes, o	r moving		
							Recycling I	rates	s on this p	age expir	e on:			July	31, 2017
Issued By:	Abby Hart, Revenue S	Share Adr	ministra	tor											
Issue Date	: June 15, 2016				/For C)#ic	cial Use Only	۸		Effective [Date:			Augus	st 1, 2016
					(FOR C	אווכ	nai US e UTIIY)							
Docket No.	TG		Da	te:				_ By	y:						

Tariff No.	27								;	27th	Rev	ised Page	No. 3	1
. ,	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Fiorito Enterpri Kent-Meridian							f Kent	, & Repul	blic S	Services of	Kent	
Service Are	Compa ea: Unincorporated Ki	acted Material (Custon	ner-own	ed (e To Dispo container) - drop box, pe	MUL	TI-FAMIL		STOMER	S			
	·													
Dormonont	Corvino	10 Vord	15	Vord	ı			pe of Cor		Vord	1 2	E Vord	1 40	Vord
Permanent First Picku		10 Yard \$ 212.80		Yard 243.16	\$	20 Yard 273.52		25 Yard 303.88	_) Yard 334.24	\$	35 Yard 364.60	\$) Yard 394.96
	itional Pickup	\$ 212.80		243.16	\$	273.52	\$	303.88	\$	334.24	\$	364.60	\$	394.96
Temporary		Ψ 2:2:00	Ψ .		Ψ.	2.0.02	Ψ	000.00	Ι Ψ	00	Ι Ψ	0000	Ψ	0000
Pickup Ra		\$	\$		\$		\$		\$		\$		\$	
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Accessorial	Rates named in this ite to the disposal site. E mile. Mileage harge is Permanent Service is government ordinance Recycling debit/ <credi \$10.00="" (lids="" a="" assessed="" charges="" charmoving="" contained="" gate="" in="" in<="" lock="" mc="" obstruction="" obstructions="" rates="" rental="" td="" this=""><td>excess miles will in addition to a defined as no le s require more t> (if applicable s item include \$, unlocking, unlocking, unlocking device rge of \$1.50 wi</td><td>I be cha all regu ess tha freque e) is: (\$ 6.07 pe latching e (N)</td><td>arged fo lar charge n sched nt service 1.07)(A) er yard f g, etc.)</td><td>r at ges. ulec ce o per</td><td>\$3.06 per no. d, once a more unless put r yard. ecycling ser</td><td>onth tresc</td><td>or fraction pickup, ur ibles are i</td><td>of a nless lo nvolve</td><td>ocal d.</td><td>j gate</td><td>es, or</td><td></td><td></td></credi>	excess miles will in addition to a defined as no le s require more t> (if applicable s item include \$, unlocking, unlocking, unlocking device rge of \$1.50 wi	I be cha all regu ess tha freque e) is: (\$ 6.07 pe latching e (N)	arged fo lar charge n sched nt service 1.07)(A) er yard f g, etc.)	r at ges. ulec ce o per	\$3.06 per no. d, once a more unless put r yard. ecycling ser	onth tresc	or fraction pickup, ur ibles are i	of a nless lo nvolve	ocal d.	j gate	es, or		
					R	Recycling ra	ates	on this pa	age ex	pire on:			July	31, 2017
Issued By:	Abby Hart, Revenue S	hare Administra	ator											
Issue Date:	June 15, 2016							I	Effecti	ve Date:		,	Augus	t 1, 2016
				(For C	ffici	ial Use Only	<i>'</i>)							
Docket No.	TG	D	ate:					Ву:						